
Faculty Senate Roster 
2023 - 2024 

 
College of Arts & Sciences 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Jon Ellis ellis@etsu.edu 2024 Psychology 

Felipe Fiuza fiuzaf@etsu.edu 2025 Literature & Language 
MaBhew Geiger geigerm@etsu.edu 2026 Music 

Andrew Herrmann herrmanna@etsu.edu 2024 CommunicaJon & Performance 
Theresa McGarry mcgarry@etsu.edu 2024 Literature & Languages 

Lisa Perry perrylw@etsu.edu 2026 Music 
Dane ScoB scoBdw@etsu.edu 2024 Chemistry 

Alan Stevens stevensae2@etsu.edu 2026 Music 
Paul Trogen trogenp@etsu.edu 2026 PoliJcal Science 
JusJn Waller wallerjr@etsu.edu 2026 Music 

Constanze Weise weisec@etsu.edu 2025 History 
Lev Yampolsky yampolsk@etsu.edu 2025 Biological Sciences 

 
College of Business & Technology 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Mathew Desjardins desjardinsm@etsu.edu 2025 CompuJng 
MaBhew Harrison harrisonms1@etsu.edu  2026 CompuJng 

Bill Hemphill hemphill@etsu.edu 2026 Engineering 
Jonathan Hounshell hounshel@etsu.edu 2024 Digital Media 

Sookhum Kim kims05@etsu.edu 2024 Management & MarkeJng 
Moin Uddin uddinm@etsu.edu 2024 Engineering 

 
Clemmer College 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Stacey Fisher fishersj@etsu.edu 2026 Curriculum & InstrucJon 

Bill Garris garrisb@etsu.edu 2024 Counseling & Human Services 
Amy Greene greenea@etsu.edu 2025 SERK 
Renee Lyons lyonsrc@etsu.edu 2024 Curriculum & InstrucJon 
Ryan Nivens nivens@etsu.edu 2026 Curriculum & InstrucJon 
Kason O’Neil oneilkm@etsu.edu 2026 SERK 

Meg Robinson robinsonmk1@etsu.edu 2026 University School 
 

College of Clinical & Rehabilita:ve Health Sciences 
Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Jen Boa boajm1@etsu.edu 2025 Social Work 

Randy Byington byingtor@etsu.edu 2026 Allied Health 
Lisa Dunkley dunkley@etsu.edu 2026 RehabilitaJve Sciences 

Mary Easterday easterdaym@etsu.edu 2025 RehabilitaJve Sciences 
Laurie Schroder schroderl@etsu.edu 2024 RehabilitaJve Sciences 

 



 
Ga>on College of Pharmacy 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Siva Digavalli digavallie@etsu.edu 2024 PharmaceuJcal Sciences 

Karilynn Dowling-McClay dowlingk1@etsu.edu 2025 Pharmacy PracJce 
Jim Thigpen thigpen@etsu.edu 2024 Pharmacy PracJce 
Vacant Seat To be filled 2024   

 
College of Graduate & Con:nuing Studies 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Adam Sayers sayersal@etsu.edu 2026 Global Sport Leadership 

 
College of Nursing 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Teresa Carnevale carnevale@etsu.edu 2026  

Robin Ann Foreman foreman@etsu.edu 2025  
Retha Gentry gentryrd1@etsu.edu 2024  

Kacie Hauldren hauldren@etsu.edu 2024  
Jean Hemphill hemphilj@etsu.edu 2026  

 
College of Public Health 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Walid Alali alaliw@etsu.edu 2026 BiostaJsJcs & Epidemiology 
Kate BeaBy beaByk@etsu.edu 2025 Health Services Management & 

Policy 
Roger Blackwell blackwer@etsu.edu 2026 Community & Behavioral Health 
Hadii Mamudu mamudu@etsu.edu 2024 Health Services Management & 

Policy 
MaB Zahner zahner@etsu.edu 2026 Health Sciences 

 
Quillen College of Medicine 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Emily Blevins weyant@etsu.edu 2025 Medical Library 

Patrick Bradshaw bradshawp@etsu.edu 2026 Biomedical Sciences 
Sheree Bray braysa@etsu.edu 2026 Surgery 

Bracken Burns james.burns@balladhealth.org 2026 Surgery 
Kanishka Chakraborty chakrabk@etsu.edu 2024 Internal Medicine 

Jean Daniels danielsj@etsu.edu 2024 Medical Library 
Thomas Ecay ecay@etsu.edu 2026 Biomedical Sciences 

Aleksandr Fuks fuksam@etsu.edu  2026 Obstetrics & Gynecology 
Ryan Landis landisr@etsu.edu 2025 Surgery 

Rachel Walden waldenrr@etsu.edu 2025 Biomedical CommunicaJons 
George Youngberg youngber@etsu.edu 2024 Pathology 

    
    
    



Libraries 
Senator Email Term Exp. Department 

Ashley Sergiadis sergiadis@etsu.edu 2025 Digital Scholarship 
 

Re:rees Associa:on 
Senator Email Term Exp. Department 

Norma Hogan normamacrae@live.com  2026 Immediate Past President 
 

Members At-Large 
Name & Role Email Term Exp. Department 

Ginni Blackhart 
President 

blackhar@etsu.edu 2024 Psychology 

Stephen Hendrix 
Past President 

hendrixs@etsu.edu 2024 CompuJng 

Steph Frye-Clark 
Faculty Trustee 

fryesn@etsu.edu 2025 Music 

 


